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Antenna socket box

Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

Etim
GROUP EG000033 - Antenna and satellite technique
CLASS EC000439 - Antenna socket box
Mounting method Built-in installation Degree of protection (IP) IP00 Material Plastic

Material quality Thermoplastic Halogen free No Anti-bacterial treatment No

Surface protection Untreated Surface finishing Matt Colour Black

Type of fastening Mounting with screw Model Loop-through socket
Number of modules (module
system) 1

Device width 22 mm Device height 46.77 mm Device depth 29 mm

Min. depth of built-in installation
box 29 mm Type of socket outlet TV DAB+ No

Number of outlets 1 Through loss at 860 MHz 0 dB TV frequency band 5-2150 Hz

Barcode

8033576772547

Unit
1 NR

0.0292 [kg]

8059606157825

Pack
12 NR

0.19x0.1x0.05 [m]

0.3504 [kg]

8054382043515

Cardboard
240 NR

0.215x0.4x0.31 [m]

7.008 [kg]


